Pressure Calibrator
PC-507
presys
PC-507 pressure calibrator is an instrument of reduced
dimensions, compact, operates with rechargeable battery,
including a practical carrying case to make easier its field use.
Its technical features indicate performance levels comparable
only to laboratory standards, it presents accuracy of 0.025 %

AGEMENT SYSTEM
presys
Order Code
Pressure Type  Input 1
A - Absolute (Only for ranges 3 to 8)
G - Gage
V - Vacuum (Only for range 3)
C - Compound*** (Only for ranges 3 to 8)
D - Differential (Only for ranges 0 to 2)
RANGE   Input 2**  (Only for version with two sensors or more)
Pressure Type  Input 2**
RANGE   Input 3**  (Only for version with three sensors or more)
Pressure Type  Input 3**
RANGE   Input 4** (Only for version with four sensors)
Pressure Type  Input 4**
(*) FS = Full Scale   (**) Same code as Input 1   (***) From -15 psi to the full scale of range
Code example: PC-507-4-2-G-3-V-5-G-8-A, defines a four sensors calibrator, which input 1 range from 0 to 5 psi (gage pressure),
input 2 from 0 to 15 psi (vacuum), input 3 from 0 to 100 psi (gage pressure) and input 4 from 0 to 1,000 psi (absolute pressure).
Input 1 used with air or inert gases and inputs 2, 3 and 4 are used with fluids compatible with 316 L stainless steel.
RANGE  Input 1             RESOLUTION       ACCURACY            REMARKS
  0 - 0 - 250 mmH2O
  1 - 0 - 1 psi
  2 - 0 - 5 psi
  3 - 0 - 15 psi
  4 - 0 - 30 psi
  5 - 0 - 100 psi
  6 - 0 - 250 psi
  7 - 0 - 500 psi
  8 - 0 - 1,000 psi
  9 - 0 - 3,000 psi
10 - 0 - 5,000 psi
11 - 0 - 10,000 psi
12 - Others, upon request
Number of Inputs
  1 - one sensor
  2 - two sensors
  3 - three sensors
  4 - four sensors
0.001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.001
0.001
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.1
0.1
Gage pressure
Used with air or
inert gases
Gage or absolute
pressure.
Used with fluids
(gases or liquids)
compatible with
316L stainless
steel
± 0.05 % FS*
± 0.05 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.025 % FS
± 0.05 % FS
PC - 507